sect. 50 0910492
rev. 2016/11/15
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Centurion PLUS™
Control Panel
The Centurion PLUS Configurable Control Panel (C4)

6-Inch VGA Touch Screen 10-Inch VGA Touch Screen
CPC4-1-A
How to Order
Select a Centurion Configurable Controller
CPC4-1-A
Specify any combination up to three Expansion I/O
Modules
MX4	   MX5   MX5-A    and/or   MX5-D
Specify One Display
MV-3-C LCD
6-inch VGA Touch Screen
10-inch VGA Touch Screen
Part Number Model and Description Notes
Specify Model
CPC4-1-A, Centurion Controller
MV-3-C, Monochrome display
6-inch VGA touch screen
10-inch VGA touch screen
MX4 expansion I/O module
MX5-A expansion I/O module
50000774 Ignition noise (choke) filter
00030866 CPC4-1-A Plug kit
Printed replacement terminal plugs for main I/O
module
00030867 MX4 Plug kit
Printed replacement terminal plugs for MX4 expansion
I/O module
00030868 MX5 Plug kit
Printed replacement terminal plugs for MX5 expansion
I/O module
The minimum system requirements:
CPC4-1-A Main I/O Module
Display capable of MODBUS communications
The Murphy MV-3-C Display Module is a highly